STUDIO
I N S E T  &  F R E E STA N D I N G  F I R E S
•
O
v e
r 4 0 Ye a r s
o f
•

FU
R
TH
E
R
 I
N
FO
R
M
A
TI
O
N
38
120 High (RVACB120BHT)
120 Low (RVACLB120BHT)
140 Low (RVACLB140BHT)140 High (RVACB140BHT)
100 High (RVACB100BHT)
100 Low (RVACLB100BHT) 180 Low (RVACLB180BHT)
180 High (RVACB180BHT)
Professional XQ™ Chimney
Systems and Enamelled
Flue Pipe
Stovax also offers a comprehensive range of stove and

•	 Durable Matt Black finish
•	 Proportioned 60mm wide legs
•	� Allows for central or offset
stove positioning
Product Code Product W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
RVACLB100BHT Bench 100 Low 1000 250 420
RVACB100BHT Bench 100 High 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT Bench 120 Low 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT Bench 120 High 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT Bench 140 Low 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT Bench 140 High 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT Bench 180 Low 1800 250 465
RVACB180BHT Bench 180 High 1800 350 465
RVACLB120BHT-DP Bench 120 Low, (Deep) 1200 250 500
RVACB120BHT-DP Bench 120 High (Deep) 1200 350 500
RVACLB140BHT-DP Bench 140 Low, (Deep) 1400 250 500
RVACB140BHT-DP Bench 140 High, (Deep) 1400 350 500
RVACLB180BHT-DP Bench 180 Low, (Deep) 1800 250 500
RVACB180BHT-DP Bench 180 High, (Deep) 1800 350 500
∆ Logs are not to be stored directly beneath the stove position.
Studio 1 Freestanding on bench.
39
Studio 3 Ecodesign Edge